
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0030 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:1/7/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2021 1/12/2021

Title: (CD 4) Authorize Execution of a Contract with McMahon Contracting, LP in the Amount of
$6,208,416.20 for Traffic Signal Improvements and Street Reconstruction of North Riverside Drive
between Shiver Road and North Tarrant Parkway, Adopt Appropriation Ordinance and Amend the
FY2021-2025 Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0030, 2. M&C MAP.PDF, 3. 20NORTH RIVERSIDE DR CONSTRUCTION & IMPACT FEE
APPROPRIATION_30108_AO21(r2).pdf, 4. 100453 Impact Fee Request-signed.pg.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL1/12/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

